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M E N U  &  P R I C E  L I S T

L U X U R Y  M I N I  D E S S E R T S  •  B E R M U D A

M I N I  
S H O O T E R S

Lemon Meringue 
Strawberry Cheesecake 
Cookies & Cream
Chocolate Nutella
Confetti Dreams
Cookie Butter

Available by the dozen only.
One flavor per dozen.
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72
72
72
72
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B U T T E R C R E A M
C A K E S

4-inch Cake
6-inch Cake
8-inch Cake
1/4 (quarter) Pre-Cut Sheet
1/2 (half) Pre-Cut Sheet

Tiered cake options start at $500.
Individual packaging for pre-cut
sheets is available upon request.

130+
185+
240+

200
350

B O X  O P T I O N S

Tasting Trio Pack Box
(minimum of 3 boxes; 3 flavors)

Cake Tasting Box (8-count)
select up to 4 cake flavors

 

Large Tasting Sampler Box 
(16-count)
select up to 4 cake flavors

The above tasting cake box options
can not be individually packaged.

35/each

125

230

M A C A R O N S

Per Dozen 57

C A K E  F L A V O R  L I S T :

VANILLA BEAN:  Vanilla with Vanilla Bean Buttercream 
VANILLA STRAWBERRY:  Vanilla with Fresh Strawberries & Vanilla Buttercream
VANILLA LEMON CREAM: Vanilla w/Lemon Curd & Lemon Cream Cheese Buttercream
MILK CHOCOLATE:  Chocolate Blackout with Milk Chocolate Buttercream
NUTELLA BLACKOUT:  Chocolate Blackout with Nutella Buttercream
CONFETTI DREAMS :  Confetti with Vanilla Buttercream 
STRAWBERRY CONFETTI:  Confetti with Fresh Strawberries & Vanilla Buttercream
COOKIES & CREAM: Vanilla & Chocolate Cake with Oreo Buttercream
RED VELVET:  Classic Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Buttercream

Prices are subject to change without notice.

You may choose up to 2 flavors per dozen

FLAVORS:
Pistachio

PB&J

S'mores

Cake Batter

Milk Chocolate

Dark Chocolate

Strawb. Lemonade

Nutella

Salted Caramel

Toasted Coconut

Oreo

Pink Berry

Orange Creamsicle

Honey Almond

Vanilla Bean

Lemon


