

CAL'S **2024** MENU & PRICE LIST

LUXURY MINI DESSERTS • BERMUDA

MINI SHOOTERS

Lemon Meringue	72
Strawberry Cheesecake	72
Cookies & Cream	72
Chocolate Nutella	72
Confetti Dreams	72
Cookie Butter	72

Available by the dozen only. One flavor per dozen.

BUTTERCREAM CAKES

4-inch Cake	130+
6-inch Cake	185+
8-inch Cake	240+
1/4 (quarter) Pre-Cut Sheet	200
1/2 (half) Pre-Cut Sheet	350

Tiered cake options start at \$500. Individual packaging for pre-cut sheets is available upon request.

BOX OPTIONS

Tasting Trio Pack Box	35/each
(minimum of 3 boxes; 3 flavo	rs)
Cake Tasting Box (8-count) select up to 4 cake flavors	125
Large Tasting Sampler Box (16-count) select up to 4 cake flavors	230

The above tasting cake box options can not be individually packaged.

MACARONS

Per Dozen	5/
FLAVORS:	
Pistachio	Salted Caramel
PB&J	Toasted Coconut
S'mores	Oreo
Cake Batter	Pink Berry
Milk Chocolate	Orange Creamsicle
Dark Chocolate	Honey Almond
Strawb. Lemonade	Vanilla Bean
Nutella	Lemon

You may choose up to 2 flavors per dozen

CAKE FLAVOR LIST:

VANILLA BEAN: Vanilla with Vanilla Bean Buttercream

VANILLA STRAWBERRY: Vanilla with Fresh Strawberries & Vanilla Buttercream
VANILLA LEMON CREAM: Vanilla w/Lemon Curd & Lemon Cream Cheese Buttercream

MILK CHOCOLATE: Chocolate Blackout with Milk Chocolate Buttercream

NUTELLA BLACKOUT: Chocolate Blackout with Nutella Buttercream

CONFETTI DREAMS: Confetti with Vanilla Buttercream

STRAWBERRY CONFETTI: Confetti with Fresh Strawberries & Vanilla Buttercream

COOKIES & CREAM: Vanilla & Chocolate Cake with Oreo Buttercream RED VELVET: Classic Red Velvet with Cream Cheese Buttercream